
 
 

The Seminary Chorus Easter Tour 2022 

Wednesday, April 13   Trinity Lutheran, Crete, IL  7:00 pm 

Thursday, April 14  Beautiful Savior, Clarksville, TN 7:00 pm 

Good Friday, April 15  Abiding Grace, Covington, GA  7:30 pm 

Saturday, April 16  Faith Lutheran, Sharpsburg, GA 7:00 pm 

Easter Sunday, April 17 Faith Lutheran, Sharpsburg, GA 9:00, 10:45 am 

Tuesday, April 19  Amazing Grace, Myrtle Beach, SC 7:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 20  Peace, Aiken, SC   6:30 pm 

Thursday, April 21  Beautiful Savior, Marietta, GA 7:00 pm 

Friday, April 22  Living Savior, Ashville, NC  7:00 pm 

Sunday, April 24  Hope Lutheran, Louisville, KY  10:30 am 

 


